Giiz 2018-19

MUSTAFA ERBULUT

Pazartesi

Sali

Cargamba

Persembe

Cuma

Cumartesi

9:30 —10:20

TRO309

TRO209

10:30 -
11:20

TRO309

TRO209

11:30 -
12:20

TRO409

TRO109

12:30 -
13:20

TRO409

TRO109

13:30 -
14:20

00s

14:30 -
15:20

15:30 -
16:20

16:30 -
17:20

17:30 -
18:20

18:30 -
19:20

* AOS = Akademik Ofis Saati
* 008 = Ogrenci Ofis Saati




